
APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
1 1741 FERRAYOLI RAGEL, RAFAEL
2 433 GALLO PEREZ, MARISA
3 345 GAVIRA PAVON, TRINIDAD
4 1216
5 290 GUERRA PEREZ, MARGARITA
6 375
7 600 LEAL DORADO, MIGUEL
8 907 LOPEZ MOLINA, ANA
9 1188

10 929 MARTÍNEZ ORTEGA, ANGEL R
11 1740 MARTINEZ VARELA, CONCEPCIÓN
12 1665 NARVAREZ NUÑOZ, ENRIQUEZ
13 450 NICOLAS OLLEGA, VICENTA
14 1377 PABLOS GONZALEZ, ISABEL
15 1113 PANDO DE LA CUESTA, MARTA
16 1143 PARRAGA, ANTONIO
17 109
18 1108
19 52
20 1766
21 1570 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, PEDRO
22 874 ROMERO GAHETE, ARACELI
23 1763 RUESGA MONTIEL, MERCEDES
24 1003 SANCHA FERNANDEZ, ELIA
25 851 SANCHEZ , ADELA
26 875 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, JOSE LUIS
27 1358 SANCHEZ PAREJO, MERCEDES
28 1063 SAÑUDO BERNALDEZ, TERESA
29 599 SEIJO CEBALLOS, MARIA
30 897 USANO PIÑEIRO, PILAR

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
217 FERNANDEZ TORRESCUSA, ROSA
739 FERNANDEZ SERRALTA, ROSARIO
1305 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, CONCEPCIÓN
351 DE ROSSET BAILEY, GABRIELLE
358 DE LA VERA CANO, CAMILA
659 DAMAS, ANA
746
636 CARRANZA TOBAL, PALMIRA
1120 CAMPOS DELGADO, FRANCISCO
989 CABRERA SANCHEZ, FERNANDO
1672
588 BARBA RODRIGUEZ, CATALINA
1218 ARGÜELLES, EDELMIRA
123 ARANGO PEREZ, ENEIDA
1046 AGUILAR GARCÍA, JOSE LUIS
988

  Listado de admitidos en el Taller de   
Sevillanas

Nº Socio

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, Mª ASUNCIÓN

JIMENEZ PEREZ, Mª MERCEDES

MARTINEZ GARRIDO, Mª LUISA

QUINTERO BUENO, Mª JOSE
RAIGON CARRETERO, Mª ROSARIO
RAMÍREZ RAMÍREZ, Mª LUISA
RIAO RUEDA, Mª JOSEFA

  Lista de Espera en el Taller de   
Sevillanas

Nº Socio

CASTILLA GARCIA, Mª CARMEN

BRAVO GARCÍA, Mª JOSE

VAZQUEZ PICHARDO, Mª JOSE



1741 FERRAYOLI RAGEL, RAFAEL
433 GALLO PEREZ, MARISA
345 GAVIRA PAVON, TRINIDAD

1216
290 GUERRA PEREZ, MARGARITA
375
600 LEAL DORADO, MIGUEL
907 LOPEZ MOLINA, ANA

1188
929 MARTÍNEZ ORTEGA, ANGEL R

1740 MARTINEZ VARELA, CONCEPCIÓN
1665 NARVAREZ NUÑOZ, ENRIQUEZ
450 NICOLAS OLLEGA, VICENTA

1377 PABLOS GONZALEZ, ISABEL
1113 PANDO DE LA CUESTA, MARTA
1143 PARRAGA, ANTONIO
109

1108
52

1766
1570 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, PEDRO
874 ROMERO GAHETE, ARACELI

1763 RUESGA MONTIEL, MERCEDES
1003 SANCHA FERNANDEZ, ELIA
851 SANCHEZ , ADELA
875 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, JOSE LUIS

1358 SANCHEZ PAREJO, MERCEDES
1063 SAÑUDO BERNALDEZ, TERESA
599 SEIJO CEBALLOS, MARIA
897 USANO PIÑEIRO, PILAR

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, Mª ASUNCIÓN

JIMENEZ PEREZ, Mª MERCEDES

MARTINEZ GARRIDO, Mª LUISA

QUINTERO BUENO, Mª JOSE
RAIGON CARRETERO, Mª ROSARIO
RAMÍREZ RAMÍREZ, Mª LUISA
RIAO RUEDA, Mª JOSEFA
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